<mark>(NEJM</mark> Journal Watch

2022 NEJM Journal Watch

Individual Subscription Pricing and Agency Information

Agency Rate Card

Prices effective from January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022

PRINT + ONLINE, USA PRICING - *Sales Tax May Apply

TITLE(S)	RATES	Physicians	Residents	<u>Students</u>	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	\$169.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$169.00
	95% Agency Remit	\$160.55	\$80.75	\$80.75	\$160.55
NEJM JW Neurology	Published Rate	\$145.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$145.00
	95% Agency Remit	\$137.75	\$75.05	\$75.05	\$137.75
NEJM JW Cardiology; JW Oncology & Hematology	Published Rate	\$135.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$135.00
	95% Agency Remit	\$128.25	\$75.05	\$75.05	\$128.25
NEJM JW Infectious Diseases	Published Rate	\$155.00	\$79.00	\$79.00	\$155.00
	95% Agency Remit	\$147.25	\$75.05	\$75.05	\$147.25

PRINT + ONLINE, CANADA – WITH 5% GST, NO HST (In Canadian Dollars)

TITLE(S)	RATES	Physicians	Residents	<u>Students</u>	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	CAD 229.00	CAD 104.00	CAD 104.00	CAD 229.00
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 217.55	CAD 98.80	CAD 98.80	CAD 217.55
NEJM JW Neurology	Published Rate	CAD 205.00	CAD 111.00	CAD 111.00	CAD 205.00
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 194.75	CAD 105.45	CAD 105.45	CAD 194.75
NEJM JW Cardiology; JW Oncology & Hematology	Published Rate	CAD 205.00	CAD 111.00	CAD 111.00	CAD 205.00
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 194.75	CAD 105.45	CAD 105.45	CAD 194.75
NEJM JW Infectious Diseases	Published Rate	CAD 205.00	CAD 111.00	CAD 111.00	CAD 205.00
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 194.75	CAD 105.45	CAD 105.45	CAD 194.75

PRINT + ONLINE, CANADA – WITH 5% GST, 8% HST (In Canadian Dollars)

TITLE(S)	RATES	Physicians	Residents	<u>Students</u>	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	CAD 246.45	CAD 122.68	CAD 122.68	CAD 246.45
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 234.13	CAD 116.55	CAD 116.55	CAD 234.13
NEJM JW Neurology	Published Rate	CAD 220.62	CAD 119.45	CAD 119.45	CAD 220.62
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 209.59	CAD 113.48	CAD 113.48	CAD 209.59
NEJM JW Cardiology; JW Oncology & Hematology	Published Rate	CAD 220.62	CAD 119.45	CAD 119.45	CAD 220.62
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 209.59	CAD 113.48	CAD 113.48	CAD 209.59
NEJM JW Infectious Diseases	Published Rate	CAD 220.62	CAD 119.45	CAD 119.45	CAD 220.62
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 209.59	CAD 113.48	CAD 113.48	CAD 209.59

PRINT + ONLINE, CANADA – WITH 5% GST, 10% HST (In Canadian Dollars)

TITLE(S)	RATES	Physicians	Residents	Students	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	CAD 250.82	CAD 124.86	CAD 124.86	CAD 250.82
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 238.28	CAD 118.62	CAD 118.62	CAD 238.28
NEJM JW Neurology	Published Rate	CAD 224.53	CAD 121.57	CAD 121.57	CAD 224.53
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 213.30	CAD 115.49	CAD 115.49	CAD 213.30
NEJM JW Cardiology; JW Oncology & Hematology	Published Rate	CAD 224.53	CAD 121.57	CAD 121.57	CAD 224.53
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 213.30	CAD 115.49	CAD 115.49	CAD 213.30
NEJM JW Infectious Diseases	Published Rate	CAD 224.53	CAD 121.57	CAD 121.57	CAD 224.53
	95% Agency Remit	CAD 213.30	CAD 115.49	CAD 115.49	CAD 213.30

PRINT + ONLINE, INTERNATIONAL (In US Dollars)

TITLE(S)	RATES	Physicians	Residents	<u>Students</u>	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	\$209.00	\$93.00	\$93.00	\$209.00
	95% Agency Remit	\$198.55	\$88.35	\$88.35	\$198.55
NEJM JW Neurology; JW Cardiology; JW Oncology &	Published Rate	\$179.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$179.00
Hematology; JW Infectious Diseases	95% Agency Remit	\$170.05	\$85.50	\$85.50	\$170.05

PRINT + ONLINE, EURO (Without VAT)

<u>TITLE(S)</u>	<u>RATES</u>	Physicians	<u>Residents</u>	<u>Students</u>	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	€175.00	€89.00	€89.00	€175.00
	95% Agency Remit	€166.25	€84.55	€84.55	€166.25
NEJM JW Neurology; JW Cardiology; JW Oncology &	Published Rate	€155.00	€85.00	€85.00	€155.00
Hematology; JW Infectious Diseases	95% Agency Remit	€147.25	€80.75	€80.75	€147.25

PRINT + ONLINE, AUSTRALIA

TITLE(S)	RATES	Physicians	Residents	<u>Students</u>	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	AUD 275.00	AUD 144.00	AUD 144.00	AUD 275.00
	95% Agency Remit	AUD 261.25	AUD 136.80	AUD 136.80	AUD 261.25
NEJM JW Neurology; JW Cardiology; JW Oncology &	Published Rate	AUD 235.00	AUD 132.00	AUD 132.00	AUD 235.00
Hematology; JW Infectious Diseases	95% Agency Remit	AUD 223.25	AUD 125.40	AUD 125.40	AUD 223.25

PRINT + ONLINE, UNITED KINGDOM

TITLE(S)	RATES	Physicians	Residents	<u>Students</u>	All Other
NEJM Journal Watch General Medicine	Published Rate	£135.00	£65.00	£65.00	£135.00
	95% Agency Remit	£128.25	£61.75	£61.75	£128.25
NEJM JW Neurology; JW Cardiology; JW Oncology &	Published Rate	£121.00	£63.00	£63.00	£121.00
Hematology; JW Infectious Diseases	95% Agency Remit	£114.95	£59.85	£59.85	£114.95

NEJM JOURNAL WATCH ONLINE ONLY - *Sales Tax May Apply

SUBSCRIBER TYPE	<u>RATES</u>	<u>*USA</u>	<u>Can</u>	<u>Can GST</u>	<u>Can HST</u>	<u>Euro</u>	<u>Australia</u>	<u>United</u> <u>Kingdom</u>
Physicians	Published Rate	\$139.00	CAD 141.90	CAD 149.00	CAD 160.35	€ 109.00	AUD 165.00	£89.00
	95% Agency Remit	\$132.05	CAD 134.81	CAD 141.55	CAD 152.33	€ 103.55	AUD 156.75	£84.55
Residents and	Published Rate	\$69.00	CAD 75.24	CAD 79.00	CAD 85.02	€ 65.00	AUD 95.00	£49.00
Students	95% Agency Remit	\$65.55	CAD 71.48	CAD 75.05	CAD 80.77	€ 61.75	AUD 90.25	£46.55

Individual Subscription Agency Information

PAYMENT OPTIONS: For all payment options, please be sure to include customer name and account number. Send an email to jwatch@mms.org with any questions.

Checks: Please make checks payable to "NEJM Journal Watch" and mail to:

NEJM Group PO Box 549140 Waltham, MA 02454-9140 USA

Credit card: Credit card orders may be sent to our secure fax line at +1-781-893-0413.

Wire transfer: To ensure your account is credited promptly, please send an email to <u>pymtprocessing@mms.org</u>, noting the amount of the wire transfer, the date sent, and the customer name and account number.

Bank:	Bank of America, 100 Federal Street, Boston, MA 02110, USA
Account Name:	Massachusetts Medical Society
	New England Journal of Medicine
Account Number:	0000510-11950
ABA Number:	0260-0959-3
Swift Code:	BOFAUS3N

ACH transfer: To ensure your account is credited promptly, please send an email to <u>pymtprocessing@mms.org</u>, noting the amount of the ACH transfer, the date sent, and the customer name and account number.

Bank:	Bank of America, 100 Federal Street, Boston, MA 02110, USA
Account Name:	Massachusetts Medical Society
	New England Journal of Medicine
Account Number:	0000510-11950
Routing Transit No.:	011000138

TAXES: Subscription agents are responsible for collecting and remitting applicable taxes to the appropriate tax authorities, except in Canada. For orders from customers in Canada, GST/HST, as applicable, should be included with subscription and renewal payments.

AGENCY DISCOUNT: The standard agency discount for new and renewal individual subscriptions for all NEJM Journal Watch products (including <u>jwatch.org</u>) is 5%.

CANCELLATIONS: If a customer chooses to cancel their subscription, a refund for the remaining balance will be sent to the agency.

SUBSCRIPTION TERMS: NEJM Journal Watch product subscriptions are offered with a one-year term.

NEW SUBSCRIPTIONS: New subscriptions start with the date when the order is received and processed.